
The Hamptons / CLGA Tee Marker CLGA 2022 Senior Amateur / Round 1 Senior Ladies Amateur

Name Time / Hole

Ahn, Susan Red 9:39 1

Ambedian, Liz Red 8:54 11

Atnikov, Barb Red 9:30 11

Bernakevitch, Celeste Red 9:21 11

Bignell, Sherry Red 9:39 11

Broderick, Ava Red 8:45 11

Brooks, Nancy Red 9:21 11

Buckton, Linda Red 8:18 1

Chau, Joyce Red 9:12 1

Christison, Sue Red 9:12 11

Condon, Patty Red 9:21 11

Crampton, Louise Red 9:03 11

Cunningham, Debbie Red 8:45 1

Engelhardt, Janine Red 8:18 11

Folk, Angie Red 8:36 11

Fry, Gail Red 9:39 1

Geck, Marlene Red 8:54 1

Name Time / Hole

Goulet, Joanne Red 9:30 11

Goutbeck, Serena Red 9:21 1

Grandan, Lori Red 8:54 11

Hall, Christie Red 9:30 1

Hall, Lisa Red 8:00 11

Handel, Shirley Red 9:21 1

Hargreaves, Brenda Red 8:27 11

Hungerland, Christina Red 8:54 11

Hwang, Jenny Red 9:30 11

James, Betty Red 9:21 1

Juhasz, Barbara Red 8:36 1

Kim, Okhee Red 9:39 11

Ladner, Joanne Red 8:27 1

Lam, Celina Red 8:27 11

Lang, Jane Red 8:54 1

Lehmann, Loreen Red 8:45 1

Leung, Emily Red 8:18 1

Name Time / Hole

Mathews, Nancy Red 9:12 1

Mennis, Susan Red 8:45 11

Morrice, Betty-Lynn Red 9:03 1

Ng, Chris Red 8:00 11

Ng, Nancy Red 8:09 1

Noruschat, Linda Red 9:03 1

Pacheco, Daniela Red 8:09 11

Palmer, Tracy Red 8:00 1

Patmore, Carol Red 8:45 11

Peckham, laverne Red 8:27 1

Peters, Patricia Red 8:09 11

Plum, Susan Red 8:18 11

Ponich, Katya Red 8:18 1

Porter, Linda Red 9:39 1

Pragnell, Heather Red 8:36 1

Ratnawati, Eri Red 9:03 11

Saliba, Soraya Red 8:54 1

Name Time / Hole

Smith, Cori Red 8:27 1

Snelgrove, Selina Red 8:36 1

So, Julia Red 9:12 11

Spalding, Ena Red 9:39 11

St. Clair, Hanneke Red 8:18 11

Stewart, Helen Red 9:30 1

Taylor, Debbie Red 8:09 1

Taylor-Jones, Molly Red 8:45 1

Tian, Lisa Red 8:00 1

Toffolo, Vivienne Red 8:36 11

Tumblin, Susan Red 8:36 11

Visram, Razina Red 8:09 11

Wilson, Joan Red 8:27 11

Wong, Gayna Red 9:30 1

Worth, Anna Red 8:09 1

Time / Hole Players

8:00 1 Tracy Palmer (16) Red Lisa Tian (15) Red

8:09 1 Anna Worth (14) Red Nancy Ng (15) Red Debbie Taylor (15) Red

8:18 1 Katya Ponich (13) Red Linda Buckton (18) Red Emily Leung (16) Red

8:27 1 Joanne Ladner (16) Red laverne Peckham (16) Red Cori Smith (17) Red

8:36 1 Barbara Juhasz (18) Red Selina Snelgrove (20) Red Heather Pragnell (21) Red

8:45 1 Debbie Cunningham (18) Red Molly Taylor-Jones (19) Red Loreen Lehmann (19) Red

8:54 1 Soraya Saliba (18) Red Marlene Geck (19) Red Jane Lang (20) Red

9:03 1 Linda Noruschat (19) Red Betty-Lynn Morrice (20) Red

9:12 1 Nancy Mathews (21) Red Joyce Chau (21) Red

9:21 1 Betty James (21) Red Serena Goutbeck (24) Red Shirley Handel (38) Red

9:30 1 Gayna Wong (26) Red Christie Hall (21) Red Helen Stewart (30) Red

9:39 1 Gail Fry (22) Red Susan Ahn (23) Red Linda Porter (26) Red

8:00 11 Lisa Hall (5) Red Chris Ng (5) Red

8:09 11 Daniela Pacheco (1) Red Razina Visram (5) Red Patricia Peters (6) Red

8:18 11 Susan Plum (3) Red Janine Engelhardt (7) Red Hanneke St. Clair (7) Red

8:27 11 Celina Lam (2) Red Joan Wilson (5) Red Brenda Hargreaves (7) Red

8:36 11 Susan Tumblin (8) Red Angie Folk (10) Red Vivienne Toffolo (11) Red

8:45 11 Ava Broderick (9) Red Susan Mennis (9) Red Carol Patmore (10) Red

8:54 11 Lori Grandan (11) Red Christina Hungerland (10) Red Liz Ambedian (11) Red

9:03 11 Louise Crampton (8) Red Eri Ratnawati (8) Red

9:12 11 Julia So (13) Red Sue Christison (12) Red

9:21 11 Celeste Bernakevitch (11) RedPatty Condon (12) Red Nancy Brooks (12) Red

9:30 11 Barb Atnikov (12) Red Joanne Goulet (12) Red Jenny Hwang (12) Red

9:39 11 Sherry Bignell (12) Red Okhee Kim (12) Red Ena Spalding (13) Red


